
Pacific Paradise State School P&C Association 

2021 December Turtle Clubhouse 
Please Collect & Sign Booking Form from our OHSC room 

Week 1  

Mon 13 Dec Tues 14 Dec Wed 15 Dec Thurs 16 Dec Fri 17 Dec 

CLUBHOUSE 

IT’S THE HOLIDAY’S 
ISLAND PARTY 

 

 

 

WHOLE SERVICE 
EXCURSION 

GYMPIE AQUATIC 
CENTRE

 

Arrive by 715am 

 

CLUBHOUSE 

CHRISTMAS DAY  

 

 

 

 

 

CLUBHOUSE 

SWAP MEET 

Your pre-loved 
toys/clothes/games 
are welcome to be 

swapped. 

 
We will be donating to 
our community charity 
on this day for Xmas! 

CLUBHOUSE 

OUTSIDE DANCE 
PARTY 

 

 

Week 2  

Mon 20 Dec Tues 21 Dec Wed 22 Dec Thurs 23 Dec Fri 24 Dec 

CLUBHOUSE 

TURTLE CREW   

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

Lunch Provided 

 
Please bring a healthy 

share plate to join in the 
celecbration 

 

CLUBHOUSE 

KIDS CHOICE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WHOLE SERVICE 
EXCUSRION 

 

CHAMBERS ISLAND 

 

Arrive by 8am 

 

 

CLOSED 

 

 

 

 



  

Pacific Paradise State School P&C Association 

2021 December Excursions 
Please Collect & Sign Booking Form from our OHSC room 

Week 1 

Mon 13 Dec Tues 14 Dec Wed 15 Dec Thurs 16 Dec Fri 17 Dec 

 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

 

 

WHOLE SERVICE 

EXCUSRION 

Arrive by 715am 

GYMPIE AQUATIC 
CENTRE 

 

 

 

SMALL EXCURSION 

YR Prep, 1 & 2’s 

30 SPACES 

PALMWOODS OSHC 

 
 

 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SMALL EXCURSION 

YR 3-6 

25 SPACES 

 
 

Week 2 

Mon 20 Dec Tues 21 Dec Wed 22 Dec Thurs 23 Dec Fri 24 Dec 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

 

WHOLE SERVICE 
EXCUSRION 

 

CHAMBERS ISLAND 

 

Arrive by 8am 

 

 

CLOSED 

 

 

 

 



  

Pacific Paradise State School P&C Association 

2022 January Turtle Clubhouse 
Please Collect & Sign Booking Form from our OHSC room 

Week 3 

Mon 3 Jan Tues 4 Jan Wed 5 Jan Thurs 6 Jan Fri 7 Jan 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 

CLOSED! 

HOME DAY 

KIDS PARTY 

 

 

WHOLE SERVICE 

EXCURSION 

 

Arrive by 730am 

HOME DAY 

PJ DAY 

 

 
 

HOME DAY 

FUNNY FACES 

 

 

Week 4 

Mon 10 Jan Tues 11 Jan Wed 12 Jan Thurs 13 Jan Fri 14 Jan  

HOME DAY 

KIDS CHOICE 

 

 

HOME DAY 

MEXICAN FIESTA 

Lunch Provided 

 

HOME DAY 

IMAGINE & CREATE 

 

 

HOME DAY 

GRATEFUL 

 

 

 

HOME DAY 

TRUST 

 

 

Week 5 

Mon 17 Jan Tues 18 Jan Wed 19 Jan Thurs 20 Jan Fri 21 Jan  

HOME DAY 

MESSY 

 
BYO Item to Tie Dye 

HOME DAY 

TALENT & MAGIC 

 

HOME DAY 

BYO WHEELS 

 

No Helmet 

 No Ride!! 

HOME DAY 

COLOUR ME 

HAPPY 

 
Be Dessed for Our    
Mini Colour Run 

HOME DAY 

INCURSION 

Lunch Provided 

 

 



 

 

 

Pacific Paradise State School P&C Association 

2022 January Excursions & Incursions 
Please Collect & Sign Booking Form from our OHSC room 

Week 3 

Mon 3 Jan Tues 4 Jan Wed 5 Jan Thurs 6 Jan Fri 7 Jan 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 

CLOSED! 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

WHOLE SERVICE 

EXCURSION 

 

Arrive by 730am 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

Week 4 

Mon 10 Jan Tues 11 Jan Wed 12 Jan Thurs 13 Jan Fri 14 Jan  

SMALL EXCURSION 

2022 YR 3-6 

20 SPACES 

CURRIMUNDI 

 

Arrive by 730am 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

SMALL EXCURSION 

2022 YR 2 

20 SPACES 

MOOLOOLABA SPIT 

 

Arrive by 730am 

SMALL EXCURSION 

2022 YR 1 

20 SPACES 

COTTON TREE PARK 

 

Arrive by 730am 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

Week 5 

Mon 17 Jan Tues 18 Jan Wed 19 Jan Thurs 20 Jan Fri 21 Jan  

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

SMALL EXCURSION 

2 x 30 SPACES 

MOOLOOLABA 

 

AM-730/PM-1130 

CLUBHOUSE  

INCURSION 

 

GO KARTS 

CLUBHOUSE  

HOME DAY 

 

CLUBHOUSE  

INCURSION 

 

 

 



 


